Parr 6750 Proximate Interface
Simple Data Handling for Proximate Analysis of Coal
The proximate analysis of a coal sample is a tedious procedure involving several
separate weights and the handling of data from several sources as needed to calculate
Air-Dry Moisture, Total Moisture, Volatile Matter, Fixed Carbon and Ash.  The 6750
Proximate Interface is an advanced microprocessor system, which simplifies the
collection, storage, calculation, and reporting of data needed during the proximate
analysis of coal, coke and related fuel.

Contact our sales staff at 1-800-872-7720, for additional information on the newest
member of the 6000 Series instruments.
Ordering Guide
6750EA Proximate Interface, 115V/230V, 50/60Hz
6750EB Proximate Interface, 230V, 50/60Hz
A1816E2 Printer Cable (for use with 1757)
A1880E 25 pin DP S-T
A1881E 25 pin DP Null
A1882E 25 pin DS S-T
A1883E 25 pin DS Null
A1884E 9 pin DP S-T
A1885E 9 pin DP Null
A1886E 9 pin DS S-T
A1887E 9 pin DS Null
The Parr Warranty
 Parr Instrument Company (Parr) pressure reactors and associated products are
designed and manufactured only for use by or under the direct supervision of trained
professionals in accordance with specifications and instructions for use supplied with
the products.  For that reason, Parr sells only to professional users or distributors to
such users.  Parr produces precision equipment and associated products which are not
intended for general commercial use.
Exclusive Warranty
 To the extent allowed by law, the express and limited warranties herein are the sole
warranties.  Any implied warranties are expressly excluded, including but not limited
to implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
Express Warranties
 Subject to the above Conditions, Parr expressly warrants that its products:
 Are as described in the applicable Parr sales literature, or as specified in Parr
shipping documents.
 Will function as described in corresponding Parr sales bulletins, or for specifically
engineered assemblies, as stated in the sales proposal and purchase agreement.
 Will remain free from defects in materials and workmanship for one year from date of
delivery of the product to the original purchaser/user.  Note that there is no guarantee of
a service life of one year after delivery.
Limitations on the Parr Warranty
As to the original purchaser/user and to the distributors to such users, Parr limits its
liability for claims other than personal injury as follows:
 Replacement or repair.  With respect to express warranties herein, Parr’s only
obligation is to replace or repair any parts, assemblies or products not conforming to the
warranties provided herein.
 Disclaimer of consequential damages.  In no event shall Parr be liable for
consequential commercial damages, including but not limited to:  damages for loss of
use, damages for lost profits and damages for resulting harm to property other than the
Parr product and its component parts.
 Due to their fragile nature, glass parts are not warrantied beyond incoming
inspection at user’s facility.
Parr Instrument Company
211 Fifty-Third Street
Moline, Illinois  61265-1770  USA
Phone: 1-309-762-7716 or 1-800-872-7720